Technical Data TD01005002E
Effective November 2018
Supersedes May 2016
Model CVX050
Model CVX100
Contents
Description Page
Product application   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1

Technical Data TD01005002E
Effective November 2018
Product ordering guidelines
CVX   050   230L
Per phase peak
surge current
050 = 50 kA
100 = 100 kA a
Configuration and voltage ranges
230L = Single-phase—200, 208, 220, 230, 240, 277 Vac
480L = Single-phase—380, 400, 440, 460, 480 Vac
240S = Split-phase—100/200, 110/220, 120/240 Vac
240H = Three-phase high leg delta—120/240 Vac
208Y = Three-phase wye (star)—100/174, 110/190, 120/208, 127/220 Vac
480Y = Three-phase wye (star)—220/380, 230/400, 240/415, 277/480 Vac
600Y = Three-phase wye (star)—305/525, 347/600 Vac
240D = Three-phase delta—200, 208, 220, 230, 240 Vac
480D = Three-phase delta—380, 400, 415, 440, 480 Vac
600D = Three-phase delta—525, 600 Vac (600D available in 50 kA only)
048DC = Direct current—48 Vdc a
125DC = Direct current —125 Vdc a
a	DC models only available in 50 kA.
CVX050/100 accessories
Table 3. CVX050/100 accessories
Description Catalog number
External mounting feet MNTGFTX
Flush-mount plate FLUSHMNTPLATE12
3.39 (86.1)
Mounting hardware
(four places)